Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED Flood
◦ Mounting: Yoke, Rotatable Bracket (400W-1200W only)
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ LED Source: SMD 5050 (HP) / Samsung 3535 (LP)
◦ Operating Temperature: -40˚F ~+ 122˚F
Technical Data:

(rotatable mount available for 400W-1200W only)
Dimensions:
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
EROS-600W 120-277VBL 120˚ DM
Voltage:
120-277V
347-480V
Color:
BL: Black
Color
Temp.:
30K
40K
50K
57K
Beam Angle:
30°
60˚
90˚
T2 (117° x 34°)
30K
Optional
Accessories:
DM: Dimmable
(1-10V)
APL: Aiming
Position Light
V: Visor
20kV: 20kV Surge
Protection
CB: Waterproof
Connect Box
Wattage:
400W
500W
600W
800W
1000W
1200W
1500W
1800W
YK
Mounting
:
YK: Yoke
RB:
Rotatable
Bracket*
* Rotatable Bracket mount only available 400W-1200W
WEIGHT:
400W: 37.5 lbs
500W: 37.5 lbs
600W: 43.0 lbs
WEIGHT:
800W: 71.7 lbs
1000W: 71.7 lbs
1200W: 80.5 lbs
WEIGHT:
1500W: 125 lbs
1800W: 132 lbs